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UPDATED TABULATION 
CC-5744-24/GCM 

Oxford Road Improvements /Extension Project 
Response 1 Response 2 Response 3  

  Masci General Contractor, Inc. 
  5752 S. Ridgewood Avenue 
  Port Orange, Florida 32127 
 
 Attn: Leticia Masci Ferreira 
 
Ph. N/A 

  Email: masciestimate@mascigc.com 

 
 
 

Hubbard Construction Company 
1936 Lee Road 
Winter Park, Florida 32789 
 
Attn: Wendy Vickery 
 
Ph: 407.645.5500 
Email: wendy.vickery@hubbard.com 

 
 

Granite Construction Company 
1302 N. 19th Street, Suite 300 
Tampa, Florida 33619 
 
Attn: Wayne Roberts 
 
Ph: N/A 
Email: wayne.roberts@gcinc.com 

 
 

 

$40,219,317.29 
$40,065,087.29 

$42,209,564.76 
 

$42,071,884.76 

$43,415,558.60 
 

$43,165,558.60 

 

**Pay item 109 71 was not deleted in bid form in error per supplementary conditions ** 

Tabulated by Gladys Marrozos, Lead Sr. Procurement Analyst (Posted 5/30/2024 @ 10:40 AM) 

Revised Tabulation by Gladys Marrozos, Lead Sr. Procurement Analyst (Posted 6/7/2024 @ 9:20 AM) 

Recommendation /Intent to Award: Masci General Contractor, Inc. (Posted 7/25/2024 @ 9:50 AM (EST) 

BCC Agenda Date: August 27, 2024     
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