Seminole County



Resource Management - Purchasing & Contracts

Steve Koontz, Purchasing and Contracts Manager 1301 East Second St., Sanford, FL 32771

UPDATED TABULATION

CC-5744-24/GCM

Oxford Road Improvements / Extension Project

Response 1	Response 2	Response 3
Masci General Contractor, Inc. 5752 S. Ridgewood Avenue Port Orange, Florida 32127	Hubbard Construction Company 1936 Lee Road Winter Park, Florida 32789	Granite Construction Company 1302 N. 19 th Street, Suite 300 Tampa, Florida 33619
Attn: Leticia Masci Ferreira	Attn: Wendy Vickery	Attn: Wayne Roberts
Ph. N/A Email: masciestimate@mascigc.com	Ph: 407.645.5500 Email: wendy.vickery@hubbard.com	Ph: N/A Email: wayne.roberts@gcinc.com
\$ 40,219,317.29	\$42,209,564.76	\$43,415,558.60
\$ 40,065,087.29	\$42,071,884.76	\$43,165,558.60

^{**}Pay item 109 71 was not deleted in bid form in error per supplementary conditions **

Tabulated by Gladys Marrozos, Lead Sr. Procurement Analyst (Posted 5/30/2024 @ 10:40 AM)

Revised Tabulation by Gladys Marrozos, Lead Sr. Procurement Analyst (Posted 6/7/2024 @ 9:20 AM)

Recommendation /Intent to Award: Masci General Contractor, Inc. (Posted 7/25/2024 @ 9:50 AM (EST)

BCC Agenda Date: August 27, 2024